
BK midden afstand
HELCHTERENBOS 27.3.2022

K.O.L.

Lyam BOSMANS
TROL
Omloop : H-10
Afstand : 2350m
Tijd : 0:30:07 (12'49"/km)

5/5 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Thor GEVAERT 0:19:39
2. Félix GILLET 0:21:37
3. Jakob VAN DER KLEIJ 0:24:16

1. 186 00:02:06 136m 15'26"/km
2. 187 00:01:40 00:03:46 145m 11'30"/km
3. 188 00:01:09 00:04:55 155m 7'25"/km
4. 189 00:03:00 00:07:55 246m 12'12"/km
5. 190 00:07:12 00:15:07 207m 34'47"/km
6. 220 00:04:55 00:20:02 251m 19'35"/km
7. 192 00:01:54 00:21:56 260m 7'18"/km
8. 193 00:04:28 00:26:24 228m 19'35"/km
9. 194 00:01:17 00:27:41 205m 6'16"/km

10. 200 00:02:10 00:29:51 422m 5'08"/km
11. 999 00:00:16 00:30:07 99m 2'42"/km
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